
 

 

Board Meeting Dates 2025-26 

2808 North Australian Ave. 
West Palm Beach FL, 33407 

 

• Thursday, August 14, 202, 4-5pm Summer Update (Zoom) 
 

• Thursday, September 11, 202, 4-5pm (Zoom) 
 

• Thursday, October 9, 2025, 4-6pm (Zoom) 
 

• Thursday, November 13, 2025, 4-6pm (In person) 
 

• Thursday, December 4, 2025, 4-6pm (In person) 
 

• Thursday, January 8, 2026, 4-6 (In person) 
 

• Thursday February 12, 2026, 4-6pm (In person) 
 

• Thursday, March 12, 2026, 4-6pm (In person) 
 

• Thursday, April 16, 2026, 4-6pm Annual Meeting (In person) 
 

• Thursday, May 14, 2026, 4-6pm Zoom Update (Zoom)  
 

• Thursday, June 25, 2026, 4-6pm Budget Approval Meeting (Zoom) 

 

 

Location: Fortin Family Campus - Second Floor Board Room. 


